acceptance by the Recipient, two signed Amendment documents shall be returned to the Grants Officer and the third document shall be retained by the Recipient. If not signed and returned without modification by the Recipient within 30 days of receipt, the Grants Officer may unilaterally terminate this Ame [X] Special Award Conditions (Attachment B) [] Line Item Budget (Attachment A) [] Other(s)							
U. S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AMENDMENT TO FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AWARD RECIPTENT NAME Covid SEON, LLC 6 STREET ADDRESS 1025 Educado Bivd 6 STREET ADDRESS 1025 Educado Bivd 6 STREET ADDRESS 1025 Educado Bivd 7 CTT, GTTSE, 27D CODE 10 CTT, GTTSE, 27D 10 CTT, GTT, GTT, GTT, GTT,	(REV 10-98) IF DAO 203-26 U. S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AMENDMENT TO FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AWARD						
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AWARD NAMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER NTIOBUSER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER NTIOBUSER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER PERCENT SUBBER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER AMAD SUBBER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER AMAD SUBBER AMA							
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AWARD NAMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER NTIOBUSER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER NTIOBUSER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER PERCENT SUBBER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER AMAD SUBBER AMAD SUBBER NTIOBUSER AMAD SUBBER AMAD SUBBER AMA							
INTIDUDACE TORM INTIDUDACE TORM RECIPTENT NAME AMENDANCY NUMBER Level SEON, LLC 6 STREET ADDRESS REFECTIVE DATE 1002 EB/orado Bivld 07/01/2011 CTT, STATE, 217 ODE RETEND WORK COMPLETION TO Boosning Bivld 07/01/2011 CTT, STATE, 217 ODE RETEND WORK COMPLETION TO Boosning Bivld 0000 COATS ARE REVISED PREVIOUS RETEND WORK COMPLETION TO N/A COATS ARE REVISED PREVIOUS RETEND WORK COMPLETION TO N/A COATS ARE REVISED PREVIOUS RETENDED COST \$1,427,310,00 SO.00 \$0,00 SOLONS \$1,427,310,00 RECIPTENT BRARE OF COST \$1,903,080,00 SO.00 \$0,00 \$1,903,080,00 NOAL ESTIMATED COST \$1,903,080,00 \$0,00 SOLON (S) FOR AMENDENT \$1,903,080,00 \$0,00 RELEASING (S) FOR AMENDENT \$1,903,080,00 \$0,00 RELEASING (S) FOR AMENDENT \$1,903,080,00 \$0,00							
Level 3 EON, LLC 6 STREER ADDRESS 1025 Eldonado Bivid EFFECTIVE DATE 07/01/2011 CTTV, STARS, ZEP COOR Broomfeld CO 80021 EXTEND WORK COMPLETION TO N/A COPTA AO, AND PROJECT TITLE 11.557 Recovery Act - Expanding branchand access across Georgia D COSTS ARE REVISED AS VOLLOWS PREVIOUS BESTIMATED COST D AS VOLLOWS FESTIMATED COST S1,427,310.00 S0.00 S0.00 S0.00 S1,427,310.00 EXCIPLENT SHARE OF COST \$1,427,310.00 S0.00 \$0.00 \$1,427,310.00 EXCIPLENT SHARE OF COST \$1,427,310.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,427,310.00 EXCIPLENT SHARE OF COST \$1,427,310.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,427,310.00 EXCIPLENT SHARE OF COST \$1,427,310.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,903.080.00 REASON(S) FOR AMENTMENT TO extend the audit report due date from 07/01/2011 to 09/01/2011. To extend the audit report due date from 07/01/2011 to 09/01/2011. To extend the audit report due date from 07/01/2011 to 09/01/2011. This Amendent agrees to comply with the Amendemt providence the durated Other active of GEORG and the hand durate activities and to constant durate the attendent durate actidities on the hand, the mendemete cother active of GE							
1025 Eldorado Bivd 07/01/2011 CTTY, STATE, ZIP CODE EXTEND WORK COMPLETION TO N/A ENDORMÉ d'O 80021 EXTEND WORK COMPLETION TO N/A COPEA NO. AND PEONECT TITLE FORMATION STATE 11.557 Recovery Act - Expanding broadband access across Georgia OFFICE COPEA NO. AND PEONECT TITLE FORMATION TO N/A S FOLLOWS FERTURATED COPT FORMATION TO N/A RECEPTERT SHARE OF COST \$1,427,310.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 RECEPTERT SHARE OF COST \$1,903,080.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,903,080.00 TOTAL ESTIMATED COST \$1,903,080.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,903,080.00 REASON(S) FOR AMENDMENT To extend the audit report due date from 07/01/2011 to 09/01/2011. Formation of Extends functions incompared into the second state states of floors and attacted, as well as providen provident into the second the access to copy with the secondard balance document within 30 days of receipts, the dense officer may utilates have document attacted, as well as providen provident provident within and the metident within 20 days of receipts, the dense officer may utilates hy the floor may utilates hy the							
N/A CPDA. NO. AND PROJECT TITLE 11357 Recovery Act-Expanding broadband access across Georgia costs ARE REVISED PREVIOUS ADD DEDUCT TOTAL ESTIMATED COST FEDERAL SHARE OF COST \$1,427,310.00 ECCIPIENT SHARE OF COST \$475,770.00 TOTAL ESTIMATED COST \$1,903,080.00 NOTAL ESTIMATED COST \$1,903,080.00 REASON(\$) FOR AMENDMENT To extend the audit report due date from 07/01/2011 to 09/01/2011.							
11.557 Recovery Act - Expanding broadband access across Georgia COSTS ARE REVISED PREVIOUS ADD DEDUCT TOTAL RESTMATED COST ESTIMATED COST ESTIMATED COST ESTIMATED COST FEDERAL SHARE OF COST \$1,427,310.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,427,310.00 ECCIPIENT SHARE OF COST \$1,427,310.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$475,770.00 TOTAL ESTIMATED COST \$1,903,080.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,903,080.00 REASON(\$) FOR AMENDMENT To extend the audit report due date from 07/01/2011 to 09/01/2011. To extend the audit report due date from 07/01/2011 to 09/01/2011. This Mendment approved by the Grates Officier is issued in triplicate and constitute an obligation of Rederal funding. By signing the three documents, the Recipient agrees to oraphy with the Mendment provisions choosed ballow and attached, as well as previous provisions fundingents, dubit he setand by the Recipient. Standard by the Recipient agrees to oraphy with the Mendment function by the Recipient within 30 days of receipt, the Grate Officer may unlaterally tentimete this Men [X] special Aserd Conditions (Attachment B) [] Lines Item Rodget: (Attachment B) [] Lines Item Rodget: (Attachment A) []	CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE Broomfield CO 80021						
AS FOLLOWS ESTIMATED COST ESTIMATED COST FEDERAL SHARE OF COST \$1,427,310.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,427,310.00 RECIPIENT SHARE OF COST \$475,770.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$475,770.00 TOTAL ESTIMATED COST \$1,903,080.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,903,080.00 REASON(\$) FOR AMENDMENT To extend the audit report due date from 07/01/2011 to 09/01/2011. To extend the audit report due date from 07/01/2011 to 09/01/2011. This Amendment approved by the Gente Officer is issued in triplicate and constitute an obligation of Pederal families. By signing the three documents, the Becipient agrees to orapity with the Rendment provisions checked below and attached, as well as previsions provisions incorporated into the Amend, and the Recipient. If not signed and returned without modification by the Becipient, the Gente Officer may unilaterally transmite this Amendment to be detected below and attached, as well as prevision growing provisions incorporated into the Amend, and by the Becipient. If not signed and returned without modification by the Becipient within 30 days of receipt, the Gente Officer may unilaterally transmite this Amendment (\$1] [] Line Them Radget (Attachment A) [] Line Them Radget (Attachment A) [] Other(s)	CFDA NO. AND PROJECT 2 11.557 Recovery Act - Expand	TITLE ling broadband access across C	Georgia	1			
This Marchest approved by the Gents Officer is issued in triplicate and constitute an obligation of Redeal funding. By signing the three documents, the Recipient agrees to comply with the Restment provisions checked below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Rest Upt Recipient, the signed and received without modification by the Recipient kine and the subtract without modification by the Recipient and constitutes and below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Rest Upt Recipient, the signed and received by the Recipient, the signed and received by the Recipient agrees to comply with the Restment provisions checked below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Rest Upt Recipient, the algorithm of the Recipient within 30 days of receiver, the Centre Officer may unilaterally teminate this Recipient (Attachment A) [] Line Them Budget (Attachment A)			ADD		DEDUCT		
S4/5,7/0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$4/5,7/0.00 TOTAL ESTIMATED COST \$1,903,080.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,903,080.00 REASON(5) FOR AMENDMENT To extend the audit report due date from 07/01/2011 to 09/01/2011. \$0.00 \$1,903,080.00 This Amendment approved by the Genute Officer is issued in triplicate and constitute an obligation of Federal funding. By signing the three documents, the Recipient agrees to comply with the Amendment provisions checked below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Amend, upor acceptance by the Recipient, be signed method motification by the Recipient within 30 days of receipt, the Genute Officer may unilaterally terminate this Amend [] for signed and returned without motification by the Recipient within 30 days of receipt, the Genute Officer may unilaterally terminate this Amend [] there is added to be and the recipient within 30 days of receipt, the Genute Officer may unilaterally terminate this Amend [] there is added to be ad	FEDERAL SHARE OF COST	\$1,427,310.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$1,427,310.00	
S1.903,080.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1.903,080.00 REASON(5) FOR AMENDENT To extend the audit report due date from 07/01/2011 to 09/01/2011. This Amendment approved by the Grants Officer is issued in triplicate and constitute an obligation of Federal familing. By signing the three documents, the Recipient agrees to comply with the Amendment provisions checked below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Award. Upon acceptance by the Recipient, two signed Amendment documents shall be returned to the Grants Officer and the third document shall be retained by the Recipient. If not signed and returned without modification by the Recipient within 30 days of receipt, the Grants Officer may unilaterally terminate this Amen [X] Special Award Conditions (Attachment B) [] Line Item Badget (Attachment A) [] Line Item Badget (Attachment A)	RECIPIENT SHARE OF COST	\$475,770.00	0 \$0.00		\$0.00	\$475,770.00	
To extend the audit report due date from 07/01/2011 to 09/01/2011. This Meendment approved by the Grants Officer is issued in triplicate and constitute an obligation of Federal funding. By signing the three documents, the Recipient agrees to comply with the Amendment provisions checked below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Amend acceptance by the Becipient, two signed Amendment documents shall be returned to the Grants Officer and the third document shall be retained by the Becipient. If not signed and returned without modification by the Becipient within 30 days of receipt, the Grants Officer may unilaterally terminate this Amen [X] Special Amend Conditions (Attachment B) [] Line Item Budget (Attachment A) [] Other(s)	TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$1,903,080.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$1,903,080.00	
Recipient agrees to comply with the Amendment provisions checked below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Award. Upon acceptance by the Recipient, two signed Amendment documents shall be returned to the Grants Officer and the third document shall be retained by the Recipient. If not signed and returned without modification by the Recipient within 30 days of receipt, the Grants Officer may unilaterally terminate this Amen [X] Special Award Conditions (Attachment B) [] Line Item Budget (Attachment A) [] Other(s)							
[] Line Item Budget (Attachment A) [] Other(s)	Recipient agrees to comply with the Amendment provisions checked below and attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Award. Upon acceptance by the Recipient, two signed Amendment documents shall be returned to the Grants Officer and the third document shall be retained by the Recipient. If not signed and returned without modification by the Recipient within 30 days of receipt, the Grants Officer may unilaterally terminate this Amendment.						
[] Other(s)							
	[] Line Item Budget (Attachment A)						
SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE GRANTS OFFICER TITLE DATE	[] Other(s)						
Alan Conway Grants Officer 09/13/2011	SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE GRANTS OFFICER Alan Conway						
TYPE NAME AND SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED RECIPIENT OFFICIAL TITLE DATE Jeff Ary 09/30/2011				TITLE			